Features and Benefits
Molex PowerCat 6 F/UTP Cable is a
premium shielded cabling solution
designed for high performance where
signal isolation is required.
Cable Features
n  Full duplex operation capable over
 four cable pairs

©2014, Molex Premise Networks       Printed in the UK       Form#CAA-0186P_R       Page 2 of 2       Issue 1
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: Standard Lengths: 1,000 feet (305 meters). Specifications subject to change without notice.
Part numbers listed are for reels.
Order No. SAP No. Description
CAA-0186R-08 Consult Molex PowerCat 6 F/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMR, FRPVC - Gray
CAA-0186R-RD Consult Molex PowerCat 6 F/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMR, FRPVC - Red
CAA-0186R-04 Consult Molex PowerCat 6 F/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMR, FRPVC - Black
CAA-0186P-08 Consult Molex PowerCat 6 F/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMP, FRPVC - Gray
CAA-0186P-RD Consult Molex PowerCat 6 F/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMP, FRPVC - Red
CAA-0186P-04 Consult Molex PowerCat 6 F/UTP Cable, 4 Pair, CMP, FRPVC - Black